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FLG
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40
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40
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Name 

Green Flag

Yoday Betancort

Alberto De leon

Javier Reyes

Elieser Betancort

Yoday Betancort

Alberto De leon

Elieser Betancort

Javier Reyes

Yoday Betancort

Elieser Betancort

Alberto De leon

Javier Reyes

Yoday Betancort

Elieser Betancort

Alberto De leon

Javier Reyes

Yoday Betancort

Elieser Betancort

Alberto De leon

Yoday Betancort

Javier Reyes

Elieser Betancort

Yoday Betancort

Alberto De leon

Javier Reyes

Elieser Betancort

Yoday Betancort

Alberto De leon

Javier Reyes

Yoday Betancort

Elieser Betancort

Alberto De leon

Javier Reyes

Yoday Betancort

Elieser Betancort

Alberto De leon

Yoday Betancort

Javier Reyes

Elieser Betancort

Yoday Betancort

Alberto De leon

Laps 

-

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2
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3

3

3
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4

4
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4

5

6

5

5

6

7

6
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7

7

7
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8

10

8

9

11

9

Elapsed Tm 

-.---

10.606

11.555

14.002

21.439

1:11.188

1:24.697

1:30.653

1:30.924

2:07.643

2:34.441

2:34.757

2:42.525

3:04.163

3:37.006

3:44.655

3:53.970

4:00.512

4:39.861

4:54.202

4:57.482

5:04.902

5:42.885

5:54.401

6:03.406

6:16.283

6:45.753

6:50.609

7:13.261

7:28.002

7:47.775

7:47.956

8:23.965

8:39.399

8:44.395

8:50.714

9:34.633

9:41.679

9:50.669

9:52.734

10:38.775

10:44.587

Laptime 

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:00.582

1:13.142

1:09.214

1:16.922

56.455

1:03.788

1:10.060

1:11.601

56.520

1:02.565

1:09.898

1:11.445

56.349

1:02.855

1:09.547

56.970

1:10.932

1:03.024

56.919

1:09.204

1:11.381

1:02.868

56.208

1:09.855

1:11.719

57.166

1:02.203

1:10.704

1:11.397

56.620

1:02.758

1:10.668

57.284

1:11.270

1:02.020

57.096

1:09.954

TOD 

3:37:39.665

3:37:50.271

3:37:51.220

3:37:53.667

3:38:01.104

3:38:50.853

3:39:04.362

3:39:10.318

3:39:10.589

3:39:47.308

3:40:14.106

3:40:14.422

3:40:22.190

3:40:43.828

3:41:16.671

3:41:24.320

3:41:33.635

3:41:40.177

3:42:19.526

3:42:33.867

3:42:37.147

3:42:44.567

3:43:22.550

3:43:34.066

3:43:43.071

3:43:55.948

3:44:25.418

3:44:30.274

3:44:52.926

3:45:07.667

3:45:27.440

3:45:27.621

3:46:03.630

3:46:19.064

3:46:24.060

3:46:30.379

3:47:14.298

3:47:21.344

3:47:30.334

3:47:32.399

3:48:18.440

3:48:24.252

Wng # 

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

No. 

3

55

FLG

40

14

3

55

FLG

Name 

Elieser Betancort

Javier Reyes

Finish Flag

Yoday Betancort

Alberto De leon

Elieser Betancort

Javier Reyes

Run Stopped

Laps 

10

9

-

12

10

11

10

-

Elapsed Tm 

11:01.965

11:02.193

-.---

11:35.254

11:54.390

12:04.687

12:12.030

-.---

Laptime 

1:09.231

1:11.524

-.---

56.479

1:09.803

1:02.722

1:09.837

-.---

TOD 

3:48:41.630

3:48:41.858

3:49:14.918

3:49:14.919

3:49:34.055

3:49:44.352

3:49:51.695

3:49:54.363

Wng 
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